Radio Rotblau

From:

Radio Rotblau
Lachmattstrasse 27
4127 Birsfelden
radio@radio-rotblau.ch

To:

Daniel Glatt
Zurcherstrasse 135

4052 Basel

dani.glatt@gmail.com

Std/Anz
1

1

Service
FC Basel Frauen - BSC YB Frauen
09.08.2024

FC Basel Frauen - FC ZUrich Frauen
13.09.2024

FC Basel Frauen - FC St. Gallen
12.10.2024

Rechnung
Number

Rechnung Date

Gesamt fallig

Einzeltarif/Preis Anpassung

CHF50.00 0%
CHF50.00 0%
CHF50.00 0.00%

Zwischensumme
Tax

Gesamt fallig

Vielen Dank fur Deinen Einsatz fur Radio Rotblau

Rechnung

REC-0026

26. Dezember
2024

CHF150.00

Zwischensumme

CHF50.00
CHF50.00

CHF50.00

CHF150.00
CHF0.00

CHF150.00

Page 1/1


https://radio-rotblau.ch
https://radio-rotblau.ch

