Radio Rotblau

Rechnung

From:

Radio Rotblau Lachmattstrasse 27 4127 Birsfelden radio@radio-rotblau.ch

Gesamt fällig	CHF150.00
Rechnung Date	26. Dezember 2024
Rechnung Number	REC-0026

To:

Daniel Glatt Zürcherstrasse 135 4052 Basel dani.glatt@gmail.com

Std/Anz	Service	Einzeltarif/Preis	Anpassung	Zwischensumme
1	FC Basel Frauen - BSC YB Frauen 09.08.2024	CHF50.00	0%	CHF50.00
1	FC Basel Frauen - FC Zürich Frauen 13.09.2024	CHF50.00	0%	CHF50.00
1	FC Basel Frauen - FC St. Gallen 12.10.2024	CHF50.00	0.00%	CHF50.00

Gesamt fällig	CHF150.00
Tax	CHF0.00
Zwischensumme	CHF150.00